2975 Discovery Blvd, Rockwall, TX 75032 | Toll-Free 888-452-6684 | eFax (972) 408-0881 | Email sales@rttsolutions.com | www.rttsolutions.com
Follow us on:
BATCH
OVEN
RTT designs and fabricates batch curing ovens to meet a wide range of industrial curing
applications for both liquid and powder coatings. RTT ovens are designed for efficient
performance, utilizing high-quality direct fired burners. The oven is designed around an
internal frame structure which supports prefabricated insulated oven panels that interlock,

BATCH OVEN
Selecting a Batch Oven Size
RTT can design and build ovens in a variety of sizes and configurations. Although our team can engineer a custom oven to fit your needs, below
are standard sizes that are quickly available to you.
Model Number
Interior Dimensions Single Entry Outside Double Entry Outside Recirculating Fan Exhaust Fan Burner
BTU
Load
(lbs/hr) Gas Train
Cubic Feet/Hour
Width Height Depth Width Height Depth Width Height Depth SCFM HP SCFM HP BTU HP
Natural
CFH
LP
CFH
BO-06-07-12-SE-S 6'-0" 7'-0" 12'-0" 8'-5" 8'-4" 17'-8" 8'-5" 13'-4" 12'-8" 5,202 5HP 1,350 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,100 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-06-07-14-SE-S 6'-0" 7'-0" 14'-0" 8'-5" 8'-4" 19'-8" 8'-5" 13'-4" 14'-8" 6,069 5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,300 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-06-07-16-SE-S 6'-0" 7'-0" 16'-0" 8'-5" 8'-4" 21'-8" 8'-5" 13'-4" 16'-8" 6,936 7.5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,500 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-06-08-12-SE-S 6'-0" 8'-0" 12'-0" 8'-5" 9'-4" 17'-8" 8'-5" 14'-4" 12'-8" 5,814 5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,300 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-06-08-14-SE-S 6'-0" 8'-0" 14'-0" 8'-5" 9'-4" 19'-8" 8'-5" 14'-4" 14'-8" 6,783 5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,500 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-06-08-16-SE-S 6'-0" 8'-0" 16'-0" 8'-5" 9'-4" 21'-8" 8'-5" 14'-4" 16'-8" 7,752 7.5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 3,500 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-07-07-12-SE-S 7'-0" 7'-0" 12'-0" 9'-5" 8'-4" 17'-8" 9'-5" 13'-4" 12'-8" 5,814 5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,300 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-07-07-14-SE-S 7'-0" 7'-0" 14'-0" 9'-5" 8'-4" 19'-8" 9'-5" 13'-4" 14'-8" 6,783 5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,500 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-07-07-16-SE-S 7'-0" 7'-0" 16'-0" 9'-5" 8'-4" 21'-8" 9'-5" 13'-4" 16'-8" 7,752 7.5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,700 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-08-12-SE-S 8'-0" 8'-0" 12'-0" 10'-5" 9'-4" 17'-8" 10'-5" 14'-4" 12'-8" 7,182 7.5HP 1,375 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,500 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-08-14-SE-S 8'-0" 8'-0" 14'-0" 10'-5" 9'-4" 19'-8" 10'-5" 14'-4" 14'-8" 8,379 7.5HP 1,400 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,800 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-08-16-SE-S 8'-0" 8'-0" 16'-0" 10'-5" 9'-4" 21'-8" 10'-5" 14'-4" 16'-8" 9,576 7.5HP 1,400 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 2,000 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-08-20-SE-S 8'-0" 8'-0" 20'-0" 10'-5" 9'-4" 25'-8" 10'-5" 14'-4" 20'-8" 11,970 10HP 2,075 1.5HP 1,500,000 0.33HP 2,500 1.5" NPT 1,500 945
BO-08-10-10-SE-S 8'-0" 10'-0" 10'-0" 10'-5" 11'-4" 15'-8" 10'-5" 16'-4" 10'-8" 7,245 7.5HP 1,400 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,600 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-10-12-SE-S 8'-0" 10'-0" 12'-0" 10'-5" 11'-4" 17'-8" 10'-5" 16'-4" 12'-8" 8,694 7.5HP 1,400 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,900 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-10-14-SE-S 8'-0" 10'-0" 14'-0" 10'-5" 11'-4" 19'-8" 10'-5" 16'-4" 14'-8" 10,143 7.5HP 1,425 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 2,200 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-08-10-16-SE-S 8'-0" 10'-0" 16'-0" 10'-5" 11'-4" 21'-8" 10'-5" 16'-4" 16'-8" 11,592 10HP 2,075 1HP 1,500,000 0.33HP 2,500 1.5" NPT 1,500 945
BO-10-10-10-SE-S 10'-0" 10'-0" 10'-0" 12'-5" 11'-4" 15'-8" 12'-5" 16'-4" 10'-8" 8,625 7.5HP 1,400 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 1,800 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-10-10-12-SE-S 10'-0" 10'-0" 12'-0" 12'-5" 11'-4" 17'-8" 12'-5" 16'-4" 12'-8" 10,350 7.5HP 1,425 1HP 1,000,000 0.33HP 2,200 1.5" NPT 1,000 630
BO-10-10-14-SE-S 10'-0" 10'-0" 14'-0" 12'-5" 11'-4" 19'-8" 12'-5" 16'-4" 14'-8" 12,075 10HP 2,100 1HP 1,500,000 0.33HP 2,600 1.5" NPT 1,500 945
Alternative Configuration: Double Entry (DE)
Batch Oven Features & Options
Construction & Features
• Internal angle iron frames in all models